& Sunshine

To:

General

Tel: 12345

Email:

Warehouse:

SUNSHINE IT POS INVENTORY
Dhanmondi Outlet/Branch
Dhanmondi 32

Tel: 01714044181

Win The Dream

From:

SUNSHINE POS INVENTORY

69/C,Green Road, Panthapath
Dhaka

Tel: 01714044180
Email: abc@gmail.com
Date: 10-08-2023 12:17
Reference: SALEOOO5
Payment Status: Due

No Description Quantity Unit Price Discount

1 68560629 - SR Fashion & Shoes 1.00 PCS 15.00TK 0.00
F75-:00FK

2 47792921 - Dalim Seed 1.00 KG (5) 5.00TK
770.00TK

Total Amount (BDT)

Paid (BDT)

Balance (BDT)

Seller : SUNSHINE POS INVENTORY Customer : General

Stamp & Signature

Stamp & Signature

I I OIID @ Your Shop Name- 01714044180

Subtotal

15.00TK

770.00TK

785.00TK

0.00

785.00TK



